
 

Page 1 of 1 Updated 5/2/2025 

Licensed Alternative Treatment Installers 

Yamhill County Area 

Precision Excavating  

(503) 868-7388 

Salem, OR 97304 
keightleysb@netzero.com 

American On-Site 

(503 )538-8808 

Molalla, OR 97038 
office@aosnw.com 

Lil’ Stinky Environmental Service 

(503) 829-8458 

Oregon City, OR 97045 
info@lilstinky.com 

Dirt Guys Excavating 

(503) 997-8412 

Dayton, OR 97114 
dirtguysexcavating@gmail.com 

On-Site Septic & Excavation 

(503) 362-7000 

Salem, OR 97304 
onsite@onlinenw.com 

Bell Construction 

(503) 357-8892 

47333 Carpenter Creek Rd 

Forest Grove, OR 97116 
joebellconstruction@gmail.com 

High Heaven Timberland Inc 

(971) 261-9797 

McMinnville, OR 97128 
Jastree93@gmail.com 

Cary Laughlin Excavating 

(503) 550-1923 

Sheridan, OR 97378 
Claughlinexcavating@onlinewo.com 

Keller Excavating 

(503) 550-0511 

Amity, OR 97101 
kellerexcavating@gmail.com 

Garber Excavating  

(503) 623-0217 

Dallas, OR 97338 
amy@garberexcavating.com 

Pihl Inc. 

(503) 324-6210 

Banks, OR 97106 
estimating@pihl-inc.com  

Toney Excavation 

(503) 864-4838 

Dayton, OR 97114 
toney55@outlook.com  

A Affordable Septic Service 

(503) 682-1929 

Canby, OR 97013 
Aaffordablesepticservice@gmail.com 

Ole Bergman Excavating, Inc. 

(503) 510-9405 

Dallas, OR 97338 
olebergman@msn.com 

CAC Excavation Inc. 

(503) 550-6408 

Dayton, OR 97114 
cacexinc@outlook.com 

Terry Vandergrift 

(503) 434-0400 

Amity, OR 97101 

terryvandeg@gmail.com 

John Kroo Construction  

(503) 538-5301 

Newberg, Or 97132 
Estimate@Johnkrooconstruction.com  

David H. Schroeder 

(503) 804-6898 

Riverside Drive 

McMinnville, OR 97128 
David.sch@frontier.com 

West Side Drain Company 

(503) 522-2727 

Gaston, OR 97119 

info@westsidedrain.com 

Goodman Septic Service 

(503) 666-2280 

Troutdale, OR 97060 

Sales@goodmanseptic.com  

Jace Bowers 

(971) 312-3642 

McMinnville, OR 97128 
bowerslandworks@gmail.com 
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